Window is closed shall be invalid and will be deemed to have been 
automatically rejected. 

8.2 Pre-clearance will not be necessary if the Trading is for less than 1,000 (one 

thousand) equity shares of the Company to be Traded in a single transaction or 
less than 2,500 (two thousand five hundred) equity shares of the Company to 
be Traded in a series of transactions within 1 (one) week. 

However, pre-clearance of trades shall not be required for a trade 
executed as per an approved trading plan. 

8.3 Pre-clearance Procedure: 

All Designated Persons required to obtain pre-clearance of the transactions as